:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

7703873

Nov 06, 2023 - 11:40 (UTC)

In epoch 240,746 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 943818 - 0.016863168 ETH®
32.05 USD

2 943819 - 0.016851407 ETH®
32.03 USD

3 943820 - 0.016846601 ETH®
32.02 USD

4 943821 - 0.016884449 ETH®
32.09 USD

S 943822 - 0.016871375 ETH®
32.07 USD

6 943823 - 0.016855771 ETH&®
32.04 USD

7 943824 - 0.016899709 ETH®
32.12 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/slot/7703873
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/epoch/240746
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/943818
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/943819
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/943820
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/943821
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/943822
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/943823
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/943824
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Validator Id

943825

943826

943827

943828

943829

943830

943831

943832

943833

Validator Id

383121

Amount

- 0.016888916
32.10 USD

- 0.016803036
31.94 USD

- 0.058404268
111.02 USD

- 0.016859698
32.04 USD

- 0.016889915
32.10 USD

- 0.057488980
109.28 USD

- 0.016803689
31.94 USD

- 0.016884913
32.09 USD

- 0.016887534
32.10 USD

Amount

+ 0.041178465
78.27 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/943825
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/943826
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/943827
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/943828
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/943829
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/943830
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/943831
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/943832
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/943833
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/383121

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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